8:45

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:30

12:00

12:45

3:00

Agenda

Supreme Court Commission on Children in the Courts

Nebraska Bar Foundation Conference Room
1st Floor of the Hruska Law Center
635 South 14" St.
Lincoln, NE
June 3, 2011 9:00-3:00

Check in, Continental breakfast

Updates
e Immigration Subcommittee (Judge Runge)
e Tribal and State Court Collaborations (Judge Orr)
e Parenting Time Guidelines (Judge Senff)

New Business

Collaborative Practices in Child Welfare (Judge Roland): Report and
Discussion

Break

Delinquency Guidelines Subcommittee (Judges Daniels and Roland):
Report and Discussion

Lunch

Guardian ad Litem Subcommittee (Judge Paine): Report and
discussion of recommendations

Adjourn

Next Meeting: December 2, 2011



