Agenda

Supreme Court Commission on Children in the Courts

Nebraska Bar Foundation Conference Room 1st Floor of the Hruska Law Center 635 South 14th St. Lincoln, NE June 3, 2011 9:00 – 3:00

8:45	Check in, Continental breakfast
9:00	 Updates Immigration Subcommittee (Judge Runge) Tribal and State Court Collaborations (Judge Orr) Parenting Time Guidelines (Judge Senff)
9:30	New Business
9:45	Collaborative Practices in Child Welfare (Judge Roland): Report and Discussion
10:15	Break
10:30	Delinquency Guidelines Subcommittee (Judges Daniels and Roland): Report and Discussion
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Guardian ad Litem Subcommittee (Judge Paine): Report and discussion of recommendations
3:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: December 2, 2011